$0.13750

WEATHERFORD COLLEGE HISTORICAL TAX RATES

$0.12250

$0.10750 -

$0.09250 -

$0.07750 -

$0.06250 -

Tax Rate (per $100 valuation)

$0.04750 -

$0.03250 -

$0.01750 -

$0.00250 -

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

M I&S Tax Rate

$0.00548

$0.00458

$0.003444

s$-

s$-

B M&O Tax Rate

$0.11399

$0.12078

$0.119032

$0.122476

$0.106087

Total Tax Rate

$0.11947

$0.12536

$0.122476

$0.122476

$0.106087




